DIscrETE VAlVE conTrollErs
PosITIon MonITorIng AnD conTrol of AuToMATED on/off VAlVEs
Suitable for use on rotary
and linear applications
certified for use in all
hazardous areas
integrated solutions
(bus + sensors + pilot)

Specify TopWorx products for your applications
18 W W W. T O P W O R X . C O M
VAlVEToP® orDErIng guIDE
Enclosure Bus/Sensor Area Classification Visual Display Shaft Conduit O-Rings Pilot Spool Valve Cv Override
D SERIES
DXP
Tropicalized
Aluminum
DXR
Composite
Resin
DXS
316L
Stainless Steel
T SERIES
TVC
Composite
Resin
Direct Mount
TXP
Aluminum
Direct Mount
TXS
Stainless Steel
Direct Mount
aS  AS-Interface
ff FOUNDATION
 Fieldbus
 (D Series only)
Dn DeviceNet
mb Modbus (D Series only)
Es  ESD Module
Partial Stroke Test
(D Series only)
go switches
l2  (2) GO Switches
SPDT 4A/120vac,
3A/24vdc
Hermetically
Sealed
l4   (4) GO Switches
SPDT 4A/120vac,
3A/24vdc
Hermetically
Sealed
(D Series only)
Mechanical
switches
M2 (2) Mech SPDT
M4 (4) Mech SPDT
M6 (6) Mech DPDT
 (D series only)
T2 (2) Mech DPDT
k2 (2) Mech SPDT
 gold contacts

W  IP67/No approvals
*  With appropriate I.S. barrier
Ordering Examples
DXP-FF0GNEBPA2
TVG-M22GNEM
Denotes FastTrack Delivery option
most likely to be available for
immediate shipment.
ordering guide Fill in each box to create a complete model number.
Choose one option from each category to build a complete model number.
19V A LV E T O P  D I S C R E T E  V A LV E  C O N T R O L L E R S
Visit www.topworx.com for comprehensive information
on our company, capabilities, and products  –
including model numbers, data sheets, specifications,
dimensions, and certifications.
Global Support officeS
Americas
TopWorx, Inc
3300 Fern Valley Road
Louisville, Kentucky 40213 USA
+1 502 969 8000
Europe, Middle East, India, Africa
TopWorx, Ltd
Suite 56, Stafford Business Village
Dyson Way
Staffordshire Technology Park
Stafford ST18 0TW, England
+44 1785 887 960
Asia-Pacific
TopWorx Pte, Ltd
TT International Tradepark
10 Toh Guan Road
#02-04 Singapore 608838
+65 6793 0980
ES-01257-1 REV1